
ZomeravondCompetitie Motors - 2022-10-10
RSZ Motorsport

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:24:12
13:44:46
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13:28:30
13:42:18
13:47

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat datum
Circuitnaam

:
:

Gestartte deelnemers Geklasseerde deelnemers
Niet geklasseerde deelnemers

:
:
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Niet gefinishte deelnemers
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:
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10 oktober 2022
Assen - 4555 mtr.

ZAC 1000 Sport - Race 1

153Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Naam
from
Lap to Lap Motor#

Leader history during the Heat

134 Stefan Slootjes1 11
318 Hugo Hoeijenbos2 7 Gsxr 7502

Nr. Naamlap time
time of

dayMotorin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

318 Hugo Hoeijenbos Gsxr 7501:52.798 13:32:2621

Nr. Naam
# Laps in
the leadMotor#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

6318 Hugo Hoeijenbos Gsxr 7501
1134 Stefan Slootjes2
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